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Late Contribution Report 

NAME OF FILER 
Solis For Supervisor 2018 

Type or prlnt in ink. 
Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars. 

Date of 
This FUing 06/01/2018 

(S) 
1)1 

' (S) .... 
' I'J 
(S) .... 
CD AREA CODBPHONE NUMBER I. D. NUMBER {I Oflpr~•bl•) 

655-4065 1395229 
Report No. LCR-201ouo.Jnu .... 

w 
STREET ADDRESS 

CITY STATE 

Encino 

Late Contribution(s) Received 

ZlP CODE 

436 

0 Amendment 
to Report No.----
{axplaln below} 

No. of Pages·-~---

DATE CONTRI BlJTO R FULL ~IE, IAAIUNG ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR 
REGElVEO CODE • [IF" COk'llllTTEI; AUIO ENIER I.D. IWII1BER] 

05/3112018 United Nurses Association of CA/Union of Health Card Professionals PAC (UNAC 

I 

I 

I 

*Contributor Cedes 

IND -Individual 

Sacramento 
ID: 1295768 

ID: 

ID: 

COM- Recipient Committee (other than PTY or SCC) 

OTH-Oiher 

Reason for Amendment: 

CA 95814 

PTY - Political Party 

SCC - Small Contributor Committee 

P~ IND 
0 COM . 
0 OTH 
0 PTY 
IXl sec 
0 IND 
0 COM 
0 OTH 
0 PTY 
0 sec 
0 IND 
0 COM 
0 OTH 
0 PTY 
0 sec 

CAt1PAIGN FINAN 

1 12 

lF AN INDMDUAt AMOUNT ENTER OCCUPAnON AND EMPLOYER 
OF SELF-EMPlO"I'EI}. ENTER NAME C1' IIUSII'SS) RECEIVED 

1500.00 
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' FPPC Form 497(June/01} CSJ 

Date Stamp FPPC Toii·Free Helpline: 85SJASK-FPPC ...., 




